“In the S}n'rit af Chartres” Committee, Inc.

Book Mail Order Form—Page One

Books Available from ISOC (Check the books desired. Add total cost plus shipping (see box below)

Books by Solange Hertz
Women, Words & Wisdom
On the Contrary

Beyond Politics,
Apostasy in America
Sin Revisited

Utopia

Books by Warren Carroll

The Guillotine & the Cross

The Last Crusade

Our Lady of Guadalupe and the Conquest
of Darkness

Books by Dr. Dennis Fahey

The Rulers of Russia,

The Church and Farming

The Kingship of Christ and the Conversion
of the Jewish Nation

The Mystical Body of Christ and
the Reorganization of Society

Secret Societies and the Kinship of Christ

The Mystical Body of Christ in the
Modern World

The Kingship of Christ and Organized
Naturalism

Money Manipulation and Social Order

Subtotal Column 1

$12.00
$12.00
$15.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$5.95

$9.95

$8.95

$16.95

$6.95

$14.95

$6.95

$6.95

Books by Leon de Poncins

State Secrets
Freemasonry and the Vatican
Secret Powers behind the Revolution,

Judaism and the Vatican

Books by Dr. John Senior

The Death of Christian Culture

The Restoration of Christian Culture

The Death and Restoration of
Christian Culture

Books on the Crisis in the Church

Peter Lovest Thou Me? Abbe Daniel Le Roux
The Plot Against the Church, Maurice Pinay
The Broken Cross, Piers Compton

Tumultuous Times, Frs. Francisco & Dominic
Radecki
No Crisis in the Church? Simon Galloway

Books on Modesty
Dressing with Dignity, Colleen Hammond

Immodesty - Satan's Virtue, Rita Davidson

Devotional Books

$ 8.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$17.95
$17.95
$29.95
$14.00
$20.00
$15.00
$25.00

$21.95

$ 8.00
$15.00

Our Lady of Good Success, Dr. Marian Horvat § 7.00

The Secret of Mary, St. Louis De Montfort

Subtotal Column 2

$ 200

$



“In the Sfin't of Chartres” Committee, Inc.

Book Mail Order Form—Page Two

Devotional Books (Cont’d.)
Instructions & Devotions for the Sick,

Dying & Deceased $12.00
The School of Jesus Christ Crucified,

Fr. Ignatius $14.00
Where We Got the Bible,

The Right Rev. Henry G. Graham § 7.00

Friends of the Cross, St. Louis De Montfort $ 200

Political/Social/Economic Books
The Holy See and the Jews $ 1.00
The Papacy and Freemasonry, Msgr. Jouin $ 200

The Synagogue of Satan,
Andrew Carrington Hitchcock $20.00

Secret Societies and Psychological Warfare

Michael A. Hoffman II $15.00
Blood on the Altar, Craig Heimbichner $15.00
Faith and Fear—In the Struggle for a

Catholic Society $ 3.00
The Patriotic Idea, G.K. Chesterton $ 3.00
Usury, Hilaire Belloc $ 1.00
The Protocols of Zion $ 8.00
New Books

No God Next Door: Red Rule in Mexico
& Our Responsibility, Michael Kenny S.J.  $15.00

Subtotal Column 3 $

New Books
True Devotion to Mary $9.00
Blessed Jose Luis Sanchez del Rio: Cristero

Boy Martyr, Cornelia Ferreira $3.75
Joan of Arc, Mark Twain $15.00

Fatherhood and Family, Integrity Magazine $11.95
My Life with Thomas Aquinas, Integrity Mag.  $12.95

The Crisis of Civilization, Hilaire Belloc $15.00
The Undermining of the Catholic Church,

Mary Ball Martinez $15.00
The Second Vatican Council and Religious

Liberty, Michael Davies $23.00

The Church and the Land, Fr. Vincent McNabb $14.95
The Sword of Honour Trilogy, Evelyn Waugh ~ $20.00
Ideas Have Consequences, Richard M. Weaver $15.00
A Christian Political Party NOW,

Albert C. Walsh $1.50
A New Christendom — How We Will
Build It, Marion Michael Walsh $4.00
Subtotal Column 4 $

Total Cost of Books (Add columns 1, 2, 3 and 4) $

Shipping (Add $4.00 for first book
and $1.00 per additional book $

Total Cost of Order w/S & H $

Name

Address

City State Zip

Mail check or money order payable to:

ISOC, 600 W. Riverview Dr.. Suffolk, VA 23434




