"In the Spirit of Chartres" Committee, Inc.

Book Mail Order Form—Page One

Books Available from ISOC (Check the books desired. Add total cost plus shipping (see box below)

Books by Solange Hertz		Books by Leon de Poncins	
Women, Words & Wisdom	\$12.00	State Secrets	\$ 8.00
On the Contrary	\$12.00	Freemasonry and the Vatican	\$10.00
Beyond Politics,	\$15.00	Secret Powers behind the Revolution,	\$10.00
Apostasy in America	\$12.00	Judaism and the Vatican	\$10.00
Sin Revisited	\$12.00		
Utopia	\$12.00	Books by Dr. John Senior	
		The Death of Christian Culture	\$ 17.95
Books by Warren Carroll		The Restoration of Christian Culture	\$ 17.95
The Guillotine & the Cross	\$10.00	The Death and Restoration of	
The Last Crusade	\$10.00	Christian Culture	\$ 29.95
Our Lady of Guadalupe and the Conquest			
of Darkness	\$10.00	Books on the Crisis in the Church	
		Peter Lovest Thou Me? Abbe Daniel Le Roux	\$14.00
Books by Dr. Dennis Fahey		The Plot Against the Church, Maurice Pinay	\$20.00
The Rulers of Russia,	\$ 5.95	The Broken Cross, Piers Compton	\$15.00
The Church and Farming	\$ 9.95	Tumultuous Times, Frs. Francisco & Dominic	
The Kingship of Christ and the Conversion		Radecki	\$25.00
of the Jewish Nation	\$ 8.95	No Crisis in the Church? Simon Galloway	\$ 21.95
The Mystical Body of Christ and			
the Reorganization of Society	\$16.95	Books on Modesty	
Secret Societies and the Kinship of Christ	\$ 6.95	Dressing with Dignity, Colleen Hammond	\$ 8.00
The Mystical Body of Christ in the		Immodesty - Satan's Virtue, Rita Davidson	\$15.00
Modern World	\$14.95		
The Kingship of Christ and Organized		Devotional Books	, f. 7.00
Naturalism	\$ 6.95	Our Lady of Good Success, Dr. Marian Horva	
Money Manipulation and Social Order	\$ 6.95	The Secret of Mary, St. Louis De Montfort	\$ 2.00
Subtotal Column 1	\$	Subtotal Column 2	\$

"In the Spirit of Chartres" Committee, Inc.

Book Mail Order Form—Page Two

Devotional Books (Cont'd.)		New Books	
Instructions & Devotions for the Sick,		True Devotion to Mary	\$ 9.00
Dying & Deceased	\$12.00	Blessed Jose Luis Sanchez del Rio: Cristero	
The School of Jesus Christ Crucified,		Boy Martyr, Cornelia Ferreira	\$ 3.75
Fr. Ignatius	\$14.00	Joan of Arc, Mark Twain	\$15.00
Where We Got the Bible,		Fatherhood and Family, Integrity Magazine	\$11.95
The Right Rev. Henry G. Graham	\$ 7.00	My Life with Thomas Aquinas, Integrity Mag.	\$12.95
Friends of the Cross, St. Louis De Montfort	\$ 2.00	The Crisis of Civilization, Hilaire Belloc	\$15.00
Political/Social/Economic Books		The Undermining of the Catholic Church,	
The Holy See and the Jews	\$ 1.00	Mary Ball Martinez	\$15.00
The Papacy and Freemasonry, Msgr. Jouin	\$ 2.00	The Second Vatican Council and Religious	
The Synagogue of Satan,	Ψ 2 .00 <u> </u>	Liberty, Michael Davies	\$23.00
Andrew Carrington Hitchcock	\$ 20.00	The Church and the Land, Fr. Vincent McNabb	\$14.95
Secret Societies and Psychological Warfare	\$ 20.00	The Sword of Honour Trilogy, Evelyn Waugh	\$20.00
Michael A. Hoffman II	\$15.00	Ideas Have Consequences, Richard M. Weaver	\$15.00
Blood on the Altar, Craig Heimbichner	\$15.00	A Christian Political Party NOW,	
Faith and Fear—In the Struggle for a	\$13.00	Albert C. Walsh	\$ 1.50
Catholic Society	\$ 3.00	A New Christendom — How We Will	
The Patriotic Idea, G.K. Chesterton	\$ 3.00	Build It, Marion Michael Walsh	\$ 4.00
Usury, Hilaire Belloc	\$ 1.00		
The Protocols of Zion	\$ 8.00	Subtotal Column 4	\$
v	ψ 0.00		
New Books		Total Cost of Books (Add columns 1, 2, 3 and 4)	\$
No God Next Door: Red Rule in Mexico	#1 7 0 0	Shipping (Add \$4.00 for first book	
& Our Responsibility, Michael Kenny S.J.	\$15.00	and \$1.00 per additional book	\$
Subtotal Column 3	\$	Total Cost of Order w/S & H	\$
e		Mail <u>check</u> or <u>money order</u> payable to:	
		ISOC (00 W Bins : B C CC II WA CCA	2.4
ress		ISOC, 600 W. Riverview Dr Suffolk, VA 23434	

State

Zip_

City